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District

STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
SECOND DISTRICT
SECOND DISTRICT
SECOND DISTRICT
SECOND DISTRICT
EIGHTH DISTRICT
EIGHTH DISTRICT
EIGHTH DISTRICT
EiGHTH DISTRICT

FIRST FRANKLIN DISTRICT
FIRST FRANKLIN DISTRICT
FIRST FRANKLIN DISTRICT
NORTHWESTERN DISTRICT
NORTHWESTERN DISTRICT
NORTHWESTERN DISTRICT
FRANKLIN COUNTY
FRANKLIN COUNTY
FRANKLIN COUNTY

FRANKLIN COUNTY
FRANKLIN COUNTY
FRANKLIN COUNTY

BERKSHIRE, HAMPDEN, FRANKLII
BERKSHIRE, HAMPDEN, FRANKLII
BERKSHIRE, HAMPDEN, FRANKLII
BERKSHIRE, HAMPDEN, FRANKLII

Ward Prnct Office

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNCR
GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
GOVERNQR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNCR
ATTORNEY GENERAL

~ ATTORNEY GENERAL

ATTORNEY GENERAL
ATTORNEY GENERAL
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE
TREASURER
TREASURER
TREASURER
TREASURER
AUDITCR

AUDITOR

AUDITOR

AUDITOR

_ AUDITOR

AUDITOR

AUDITOR

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
REPRESENTATIVE [N CONGRESS
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
COUNCILLOR

COUNCILLOR

COUNCILLOR

COUNCELOR

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Wirite In

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

. DISTRICT ATTORNEY
- DISTRICT ATTORNEY

SHERIFF
SHERIFF
SHERIFF

COUNCIL OF GOVERMENTS EXECUTIVE COi
COUNCIL OF GOVERMENTS EXECUTIVE COI
COUNCIL OF GOVERMENTS EXECUTIVE COI

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
SENATCR IN GENERAL COURT
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT

Candidate . P
DIEHL AND ALLEN R
HEALEY AND DRISCOLL D
REED AND EVERETT L
[All Other Votes]
[Blank Votes]
ANDREA JOY CAMPBELL D
JAMES R. McMAHON, 1l R
[All Other Votes]
[Blank Votes]
WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN D
RAYLA CAMPBELL R
JUAN SANCHEZ J
[All Other Votes]
[Blank Votes]
DEBORAH B. GOLDBERG D
CRISTINA CRAWFORD L
[All Other Voies]
[Blank Votes]
ANTHONY AMORE R
DIANA DiZOGLIO D
GLORIAA. CABALLERO-RC J
DOMINIC GIANNONE, I Gt

DANIEL WERNER RIEK L
[All Other Votes]

[Blank Votes]

JAMES P. McGOVERN D
JEFFREY A. SOSSA-PAQUE R
[All Other Votes]

iBlank Votas]

JOHN M. COMERFORD
TARA J. JACOBS D
[All Other Votes]

[Blank Votes]

NATALIE M. BLAIS D
[All Other Votes]

[Biank Votes]

DAVID E. SULLIVAN D
[All Other Votes]

[Blank Votes]

CHRISTOPHER J. DONELAI D
[All Other Votes]

[Blank Votes]

JANE M. PEIRCE u
[Alf Other Votes]

[Blank Votes]

PAUL W. MARK

BRENDAN M. PHAIR u
[All Other Votes]

[Blank Votes]

s

Votes

244
475

469
248

16
474
210

36

13
515
148

72
234
390

37

32

11

29
431
226

16
258
450

25
564

169
558

175
571

162
518

215
517

150

66



District ‘ VWard IPmct Q# SheShert Description Yes No Blank Total

STATEWIDE 1 1 ADDITIONAL TAX ON INCOME OVER 445 258 30 733
1 MILLION DOLLARS

STATEWIDE 1 ° 2 PET|; DENTAL BENEFITS (LAW) 503 185 35 733

STATEWIDE : 1 3 PET D: ALCOHOL RETAIL REFORM 340 388 34 733
(LAW)

STATEWIDE . 1 4 REF: REPEAL DRIVER'S LICENSE 386 319 28 733
LAW

FIRST FRANKLIN DISTRICT 1 PPQ REP - 1ST FRANKLIN DISTRICT 338 318 80 733

- CARBON CASH-BACK

Siote Blecrion - Novemver &, 2002
Co\coan M A
\7—@%‘\ crered \Norers - 2.8

Tokal @olots - 723



