1-08-2022 1	Election	- Coirain	MA	<del></del>		
District	Ward Prnd		Write In	Candidate .	Р	Votes
STATEWIDE	1	GOVERNOR AND LIEUTE	NANT GOVERNOR DI	EHL AND ALLEN	R	244
		GOVERNOR AND LIEUTE		EALEY AND DRISCOLL	D	475
STATEWIDE	1	GOVERNOR AND LIEUTE		EED AND EVERETT	L	9
STATEWIDE	. 1	GOVERNOR AND LIEUTE		.II Other Votes]		0
STATEWIDE	1	GOVERNOR AND LIEUTE		lank Votes]		5
STATEWIDE		ATTORNEY GENERAL		<u>-</u>	D	469
STATEWIDE	1	ATTORNEY GENERAL		AMES R. McMAHON, III	R	248
STATEWIDE	'. 1	ATTORNEY GENERAL	A]	II Other Votes]		0
STATEWIDE	, 1	ATTORNEY GENERAL	-	lank Votes]		16
STATEWIDE	1	SECRETARY OF STATE	W	/ILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN	D	474
STATEMIDE	1	SECRETARY OF STATE	R	AYLA CAMPBELL	R	210
STATEWIDE	1	SECRETARY OF STATE	JI	UAN SANCHEZ	J	36
STATEWIDE	1	SECRETARY OF STATE	T.A.	All Other Votes]		0
STATEWIDE	1	SECRETARY OF STATE	- [E	Blank Votes]		13
STATEWIDE	1	TREASURER	ם	EBORAH B. GOLDBERG	D	515
STATEWIDE	. 1	TREASURER	C	RISTINA CRAWFORD	L	146
STATEWIDE	1	TREASURER	A]	All Other Votes]		0
STATEWIDE	1 ·		- [E	Blank Votes]		72
STATEWIDE	1	AUDITOR	Α	NTHONY AMORE	R	234
STATEWIDE	1	AUDITOR	ם	IANA DIZOGLIO	D	390
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE	. 1	AUDITOR	G	GLORIA A. CABALLERO-RO	J	37
STATEWIDE	1	AUDITOR	C	OMINIC GIANNONE, III	G١	32
	. 1	AUDITOR	C	ANIEL WERNER RIEK	L	11
STATEWIDE	1	AUDITOR	[/	All Other Votes]		0
STATEWIDE STATEWIDE	1	AUDITOR	- [f	Blank Votes]		29
SECOND DISTRICT	1	REPRESENTATIVE IN CO	ONGRESS J	AMES P. McGOVERN	D	491
SECOND DISTRICT	1	REPRESENTATIVE IN CO		EFFREY A. SOSSA-PAQUE	R	226
SECOND DISTRICT	1	REPRESENTATIVE IN CO		All Other Votes]		0
SECOND DISTRICT	1	REPRESENTATIVE IN C	ONGRESS [	Blank Votes]		16
EIGHTH DISTRICT	. 1	COUNCILLOR		IOHN M. COMERFORD	R	258
EIGHTH DISTRICT	1	COUNCILLOR	T	TARA J. JACOBS	D	450
EIGHTH DISTRICT	1	COUNCILLOR	[,	All Other Votes]		0
EIGHTH DISTRICT	1	· <b> </b>	]	Blank Votes]		25
FIRST FRANKLIN DISTRICT	1	REPRESENTATIVE IN G	ENERAL COURT N	NATALIE M. BLAIS	D	564
FIRST FRANKLIN DISTRICT		REPRESENTATIVE IN G		All Other Votes]		0
FIRST FRANKLIN DISTRICT		REPRESENTATIVE IN G	ENERAL COURT [	Biank Votes]		169
NORTHWESTERN DISTRICT		DISTRICT ATTORNEY	1	DAVID E. SULLIVAN	D	558
NORTHWESTERN DISTRICT		DISTRICT ATTORNEY	Ī.	All Other Votes]		0
NORTHWESTERN DISTRICT		DISTRICT ATTORNEY	[	Blank Votes]		175
FRANKLIN COUNTY	1	SHERIFF	(	CHRISTOPHER J. DONELA	I D	571
FRANKLIN COUNTY	1	SHERIFF	Ī	[All Other Votes]		0
FRANKLIN COUNTY	1	SHERIFF	]	Blank Votes]		162
FRANKLIN COUNTY	1	COUNCIL OF GOVERME	ENTS EXECUTIVE COI	JANE M. PEIRCE	U	518
FRANKLIN COUNTY	1	COUNCIL OF GOVERME	ENTS EXECUTIVE COI	[All Other Votes]		0
FRANKLIN COUNTY	1	COUNCIL OF GOVERME	ENTS EXECUTIVE COL [	[Blank Votes]		215
BERKSHIRE, HAMPDEN, FR	RANKLII 1	SENATOR IN GENERAL	COURT	PAUL W. MARK	D	517
BERKSHIRE, HAMPDEN, FF		SENATOR IN GENERAL	COURT	BRENDAN M. PHAIR	U	150
BERKSHIRE, HAMPDEN, FF		SENATOR IN GENERAL	COURT	[All Other Votes]		0
BERKSHIRE, HAMPDEN, FF		SENATOR IN GENERAL	COURT	[Blank Votes]		66
·						

District	VWard IPrnct Q#	ShcShort Description	Yes	No	Blank	Total
STATEWIDE	1 1	ADDITIONAL TAX ON INCOME OVER 1 MILLION DOLLARS	445	258	30	733
STATEWIDE	1 2	PET I: DENTAL BENEFITS (LAW)	503	195	35	733
STATEWIDE	. 1 3	PET D: ALCOHOL RETAIL REFORM (LAW)	340	359	34	733
STATEWIDE	1 4	REF: REPEAL DRIVER'S LICENSE LAW	386	319	28	733
FIRST FRANKLIN DISTRICT	1	PPQ REP - 1ST FRANKLIN DISTRICT - CARBON CASH-BACK	335	318	80	733

State Election - November 8, 2022 Colrain MA Registered Voters - 1283 Total Ballots - 733